PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

Tt —— L .

06-06-14+04-009

LEGAL DESCRIFTIUN

112.69FT

PROPERTY

158 HILLS & DALES ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

9-29-89
7-16-93
7-16-93

5-13-98
9-20-01

11-26-03

KLEIN SAMUEL & ANNE R

KLEIN SAMUEL & ANNE R. 1/2 INT & ANNE R XLEIN TRUSTEE 1/2 INT NO C.F.
KLEIN, SAMUEL TRUSTEE (3int) & ANNE R. KLEIN TRUSTEE (% int.) NO C.F.
KLEIN FAMILY PARTNERSHIP 2 DEEDS NO C.F.
MILLER TRACY D S.P. 99,000
MILLER TRACY D & JASON C KOEHLER SP NO FEE

MILLER TRACY D SP NO FEE



